1 DESAFIO FOR RIDE

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Todos - 25 KM - TURISMO MASCULINO
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Numero
1101
1112
1410
1118
1106
1114
1103
1411
1110
1115
1111
1108
1409
1113
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1104
1105
1119
1116
1102
1107
1109

Nome

ANDERSON SANTOS DE MIRANDA
PAULO RICARDO BARROS ARAUJO
VITOR GABRIEL GONGALVES DA SILVA
DARON CRISTIAN FAGUNDES
FREDERICO GOULART AVELAR
RICARDO HENRIQUE COSTA

BRENO TORRES OLIVEIRA

SANDRO CAMPOS DA SILVA

LARRIAM OLIVEIRA BIE

THEO LUSTOSA PEREIRA

MARIO LUCIO GODOY SAMPAIO
HELBERT FRANCO DUTRA

RICHARD SAIMON COSTA DE JESUS
PEDRO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
ALDAIR APARECIDO GARCIA
CHRISTIAN FRANCISCO GODQOY SAMPAIO
EVANDRO CHRISTOFARI

DIRLEI ELIAS DE MAGALHAES
WELLIGTON LUCIANO DOS SANTOS
ARISTOTELES BORGES DO ESPIRITO SANTO
GUSTAVO FERREIRA DE PAULA

HUGO HENRIQUE NOVAIS DA SILVA
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Equipe
GANSO
MTBRAPOSOS

NENHUM
SEVEN LAKES ADVENTURE
PAPALEGUAS
TURMA DO PEDAL

LAPA BIKE

BICICLETAS COSTA
CAETE BIKERS
GS CONTABIL

FOR RIDE CAETE TEAM MTB
CAETE BIKER'S

Tempo
01:24:21
01:27:41
01:30:00
01:30:12
01:31:31
01:38:03
01:41:39
01:41:58
01:47:54
01:50:13
01:50:19
02:02:09
02:06:12
02:06:48
02:06:50
02:07:28
02:22:19
02:27:11
02:40:08
02:44:55
02:46:29
04:30:33
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